Autumn Conference 2021

Copenhagen

Programme 1 N REV



Sponsors

e mre]gtgrg%nt CITCO Heimstaden

Welcome dinner

‘%QZTEC IQ

GROUP Know how

Autumn Conference 2021

Copenhagen



Wednesday 17 November
Thursday 18 November

Villa Copenhagen

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

Autumn Conference 2021
Copenhagen

Autumn Conference 2021

Wednesday 17 November

12:00

13:00

14:00

17:00

17:15

19:00

Conference registration open
Picking up your badge is possible throughout the entire day

Welcome lunch - Investor Only seminar
By invitation only

Investor Only seminar
By invitation only

End of the Investor Only seminar
Committee meetings

Welcome dinner
Open for all attendees

Dedicated Wi-Fi:
INREV
Password:
INREV2021




Thursday 18 November

Villa Copenhagen

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

Autumn Conference 2021

Copenhagen

Autumn Conference 2021

Thursday 18 November

08:30

09:00

09:15

09:30

10:15

10:45

11:30

Conference registration and welcome coffee

Welcome
Lonneke Lowik, CEO, INREV

Welcome and opening remarks by conference moderators
» Matthew Ryall, CEO, Impact Investment Management
» (Gabi Stein, Managing Director, Nuveen

New risks for a rebounding economy
Presentation by Paul Donovan, Chief Economist, UBS Global Wealth Management

The human touch: creating real estate that responds to social needs
Presentation by Xavier Jongen, Managing Director, Catella Residential Investment Management

Coffee break

Translating new trends into strategy: matching investor appetite to the right product
Discussion moderated by Matthew Ryall

» Alberto Agazzi, CEO & GM, Generali Real Estate

» James Jacobs, Managing Director, Lazard



Thursday 18 November

Villa Copenhagen

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

Autumn Conference 2021

Copenhagen

Autumn Conference 2021

Thursday 18 November

12:00

12:45

14:00

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:15

City crossroads: where infrastructure and real estate meet
Panel discussion moderated by Gabi Stein

» Jérbme Berenz, Head of Indirect Investments, Allianz Real Estate
* Frans Heijbel, Head of International Real Assets, Alecta

* Hamish Mackenzie, Head of Infrastructure, DWS

Lunch

On neutral ground: building the pathway towards net zero
Presentation by Etienne Cadestin, Founder and Global CEO, Longevity Partners

Green heroes: innovation to support net zero

Case study presentations by

* Dolphin square: Justin Travlos, Global Head of Responsible Investment, AXA IM Alts

» Copenhagen: life in the world’s greenest city: Elisabeth Hermann Frederiksen, Head of Sustainability, NREP

How human behaviour will evolve post-pandemic
Keynote presentation by Sarah Harper, Director and Clore Professor of Gerontology, University of Oxford

Close of the conference
By conference moderators

End of the conference



