



Programme



Autumn Conference 2021 Copenhagen





Autumn Conference 2021

Wednesday 17 November

•	12:00	Conference registration open Picking up your badge is possible throughout the entire day
Wednesday 17 November Thursday 18 November	13:00	Welcome lunch – Investor Only seminar
•		By invitation only
Villa Copenhagen	14:00	Investor Only seminar By invitation only
•	17:00	End of the Investor Only seminar
events@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02	17:15	Committee meetings
www.inrev.org	19:00	Welcome dinner Open for all attendees









Autumn Conference 2021

Thursday 18 November

Serving a purpose: working towards responsible investing

Thursday 18 November	08:30	Conference registration and welcome coffee
•	09:00	Welcome Lonneke Löwik, CEO, INREV
Villa Copenhagen	00.45	Malasma and energing remarks by conference moderators
•	09:15	 Welcome and opening remarks by conference moderators Matthew Ryall, CEO, Impact Investment Management Gabi Stein, Managing Director, Nuveen
events@inrev.org		
+31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	09:30	New risks for a rebounding economy Presentation by Paul Donovan, Chief Economist, UBS Global Wealth Management
	10:15	The human touch: creating real estate that responds to social needs Presentation by Xavier Jongen, Managing Director, Catella Residential Investment Management
	10:45	Coffee break
	11:30	 Translating new trends into strategy: matching investor appetite to the right product Discussion moderated by Matthew Ryall Alberto Agazzi, CEO & GM, Generali Real Estate James Jacobs, Managing Director, Lazard





Autumn Conference 2021

Thursday 18 November

•	12:00	City crossroads: where infrastructure and real estate meet Panel discussion moderated by Gabi Stein
Thursday 18 November		 Jérôme Berenz, Head of Indirect Investments, Allianz Real Estate Frans Heijbel, Head of International Real Assets, Alecta
•		Hamish Mackenzie, Head of Infrastructure, DWS
Villa Copenhagen	12:45	Lunch
•	14:00	On neutral ground: building the pathway towards net zero
events@inrev.org		Presentation by Étienne Cadestin, Founder and Global CEO, Longevity Partners
+31 (0)20 235 86 02	14:30	Green heroes: innovation to support net zero
www.inrev.org		 Case study presentations by Dolphin square: Justin Travlos, Global Head of Responsible Investment, AXA IM Alts Copenhagen: life in the world's greenest city: Elisabeth Hermann Frederiksen, Head of Sustainability, NREP
	15:15	How human behaviour will evolve post-pandemic
		Keynote presentation by Sarah Harper, Director and Clore Professor of Gerontology, University of Oxford
	16:00	Close of the conference
		By conference moderators
	16:15	End of the conference

